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MyHuumnansHoe nmyuiectso [loneBcKkoro cenk

HanmeHoBaHue

3pnaHue MoneBckoro cenbcoBeTa
BoposabopHas ckBaxuHa Ne 1
BopgosabopHas cksaxunHa Ne 2
BoposzabopHas ckBaxuHa Ne 3
BopgosabopHas cksaxunHa Ne 4
BoposabopHas ckBaxuHa Ne 5
BopoHanopHas 6alwwHs u o6opyaosaHue
BopgoHanopHas 6awHs n obopynoBaHune
Bopo3zabopHas ckBaxuHa (VcakoBka)
Komnbtotep DNS Office

Kcepokc Samsung SCX-4100

MonwuTop 17" LG L1752S black TFT
MotnuTop 19 "Samsung E1920NR 1280x1024.5ms.
250cd/m2. VGA. Silver Black

MoHuTop TOT (KnMOKOKPUCTaNMYeCcKunin)
MpuHTep nasepHbIi 1020

CuncTemMHbIn 6ok

Tpaktop KOM3-6

®dakc Panasonic

Koten

Bnok

BEHTUNATOP
MoTokoca "Wtune" FS -55

CucteMHblI 6ok
M®VY Brother DCP-L2500DR(cbakc, konup,ckaHep)

OrHeTyLlMTENb PaHLEBbIN,IECHOW, C.MOMNNPONUIIEHOM
OrHeTylInMTENb PaHLEBBIN,IECHOWN, C.MOMUNPONUIIEHOM
OrHeTyLlMTENb PaHLEBbIN,IECHOW, C.MOMNNPONUIIEHOM
OrHeTylInMTENb PaHLEBBIN,IECHOWN, C.MOMUNPONUIIEHOM
OrHeTyLlMTENb PaHLEBbIN,IECHOW, C.MOMNNPONUIIEHOM
OrHeTylInMTENb PaHLEBBIN,IECHOWN, C.MOMUNPONUIIEHOM
OrHeTyLlMTENb PaHLEBbIN,IECHON, C.MOMANNPONUIEHOM
OrHeTywnTeNb PaHLEBbIN,ECHOW, C.MOMUNPONUIEHOM

UHBeHTap
HbIX
HomMep

0000000000
05
0000000000
34
0000000000
35a
0000000000
36a
0000000000
37a
0000000000
38
0000000000
32
0000000000
33
BA00000000
178
0000000000
051
0000000000
42a
0000000000
47
0000000000
049
0000000000
35
0000000000
36
0000000000
43
0000000000
30
0000000000
70a
BA00000000
188
BA00000000
189
BA00000000
1430203200
47
BA00000000
180
BA00000000
181
BA00000000
BA00000000
BA00000000
BA00000000
BA00000000
BA00000000
BA00000000
BA00000000

OaTa
NMPUHATHU

Al K yyeTty
01.09.1984
10.09.2009
10.09.2009
10.09.2009
10.09.2009
14.12.2009
14.11.2005
14.11.2005
30.11.2016
23.03.2012
20.04.2006
15.01.2007
21.11.2011
01.12.2005
26.12.2005
26.12.2006
15.12.1972
23.12.2009
11.12.2018
18.07.2018

29.06.2018
15.07.2013

26.05.2017
26.05.2017

05.06.2013
05.06.2013
05.06.2013
05.06.2013
05.06.2013
05.06.2013
28.06.2013
28.06.2013

Banan Kon-

coBas BO
CTOUM
OCTb

B
fiziataeiarats
B
BRI
BB
BRI
BB
BRI
BB
BRI
6 593,60
7 396,00
6 230,00
7 937,26
6 457,45
HHEHTHE
BB
5 000,00
BB
HHEHTHE

1 320,00
8 360,00

fiziazaiaiaieds
T

3 200,00
3 200,00
3 200,00
3 200,00
3 200,00
3 200,00
3 350,00
3 350,00

R RR R R R PP
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PykaB noxapHbin 51mm MNT ¢ I'P (retekc) 1,6Mla
Komnpeccop K-2

Komnpeccop B 3800B/100 PLUS CT 4

Hacoc "Bogonen" BLIMN3Y 0,5-50 $95m
AsToMobunb MNA3-3110

MepenBuxHON NPOTMBONOXapPHLIN komnnekc "OrpebopeLy”
Me6enb cTeHka nonMpoBaHHas

Meb6enb cTeHka nonvpoBaHHast

Crton C®-218

Cron C®-228

Cron C®-228

KoHBekTop Timberk

Crton ogucHbI

Lkad kHWxKHBIN MOD

0000000000
63a
0000000000
34a
1430203200
43
BAO00000000
182
0000000000
41
0000000000
42
0000000000
24
0000000000
25
0000000000
49
0000000000
47a
0000000000
48a
1430203200
44
0000000000
82
0000000000
83

18.06.2008

14.11.2005

20.06.2012

29.06.2017

01.02.2007

28.10.2011

10.10.1983

23.12.1986

04.12.2006

04.12.2006

04.12.2006

27.12.2012

21.12.2009

23.12.2010

3 300,00
BRI
fiziaraziared
3 300,00
fiziaraieiarats
B
5 623,56
B
3 825,00
3 825,00
3 825,00
3 500,00
4 335,00

4 020,00



